ULGIZ TYTULU NABYCIA GRUNTOW

Dominiak Czestaw
Dziggielewski Piotr
Gajda Henryk
Wiodarczyk Kazimierz
Stubik Robert

Gluszcz Gabriel
Frankiewicz Rafat
Kubica Arkadiusz
Cyganek Andrzej
Krysztofiak Leszek
Baranowski Zbigniew
Zarychta Robert
Gajewski Zbigniew
Sobanski Wojciech
Szubka Andrzej
Tomczak Jacek
Klimczak —Fudata Czestaw
Strzelecki Zygmunt
Wiodarczyk Eugeniusz
Kowalska Monika
Kowalski Cezary
Witodarczyk Michat
Fidrysiak Grzegorz
Frankiewicz Piotr
Gatarek Grazyna
Gurazdowska Henryka
Pietrzak Marek
Szymczak Tadeusz
Kacprzak Adam
Czechonski Wiestaw
Kozicinska Matgorzata
Jaros Wojciech
Zarkowska Bozena
Adamczyk Grzegorz
Fidrysiak Piotr
Kazmierczak Sabina
Szafran Piotr
Kloszewski Grzegorz
Kwiatkowski Marian
Radosiewicz Dariusz
Studzinski Mieczystaw
Studzinski Henryk
Gtadoch Jacek



44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
4.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Rykowski Marek
Sakowski Waldemar

Jankowska- Zielinska Renata

Szustowski Andrzej
Ke¢pka Wojciech
Kempka Grzegorz
Strzelecki Andrzej
Kotaczynski Witold
Tomczak Andrzej
Wiodarczyk Kazimierz
Margol Stanistawa
Strzelecki Tadeusz
Karniszewski Andrzej
Margol Urszula
Jaskuta Stawomir
Kope¢ Karol
Marciniak Czestaw
Smigielski Stanistaw
Swiecki Witold
Makowski Jacek
Wisniewski Stanistaw
Wiodarczyk Zbigniew
Szatamacha Dariusz
Czajka Lechostaw
Kaczorowski Wiodzimierz
Snie¢ Beata

Gajewski Stanistaw
Hiszpanski Edward
Komur Stawomir
Lewandowski Pawet
Wasilewski Tomasz
Kuciapski Leszek
Ostrowska Grazyna
Lewicki Witold
Felinczak Michat
Jedrachowicz Piotr
Khudczynski Krzysztof
Kowalski Jozef
Muras Kazimierz
Krajewski Artur
Wazynski Bartlomie;j
Kowalik Michat
Markowska Zofia
Zuchowski Sylwester
Charazka Jan



89. Kaczynski Andrzej
90. Datek Witold

91. Kostecka Iwona

92. Ledzion Andrzej

93. Workowski Krzysztof
94. Fortuniak Stawomir
95. Gawronski Wojciech
96. Pilarski Kazimierz
97. Urbanski Marek

98. Ledzion Ireneusz
99. Swiecki Mariusz
100. Klarzynski Kazimierz
101. Gajewski Leszek
102. Bisiorek Krzysztof
103. Maltanski Piotr

104. Dalek Marek

105. Urbanska Beata

106. Bisiorek Leszek
107. Swiecki Stawomir
108. Trafalski Wiestaw
109. Skalmierska Danuta
110. Gajewski Stanistaw
111. Warczak Wiestaw
112. Wujcikowski Grzegorz
113. Rolinski Zbhigniew
114. Salamandra Stawomir
115. Majchrzak Wojciech
116. Kale¢basiak Lukasz
117. Tomaszewski Eugeniusz
118. Wasilewski Lechostaw
119. Klazynski Wienczysta
120. Kobierecka Agnieszka
121. ZajkowskiGrzegorz
122. Glodach Jacek

123. Michalak Krzysztof
124. Joézwiak Renata

125. Gajewski Andrzej
126. Gtuszcz Gabriel

127. Filinska Anna

128. Prochon Sylwester
129. Studzinski Jarostaw



ULGI INWESTYCYJNE

Scibor Walenty
Gluszcz Gabriel
Gajewski Zbigniew
Witczak Piotr
Kowalski Cezary
Witodarczyk Michat
Witodarczyk Konrad
Gtadoch Jacek
Margol Urszula

10. Pisarek Andrzej

11. Strzelecki Tadeusz
12. Szadkowski Jan
13. Jaskuta Janusz

14. Jarota Zbigniew
15. Balik Piotr

16. Marciniak Rafat

17. Wiodarczyk Zbigniew
18. Ledzion Ireneusz
19. Pszczotkowski Adam
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